Xenones FiLoTera — BEVERAGES

COFFees anb BeveraGges

Greek coffee
Espresso

Espresso freddo
Espresso Corretto
Cappuccino
Cappuccino freddo
Frappe ice coffee
Frappe with ice cream
Filter coffee

Irish coffee

Tea

Chocolate hot or cold

Milk Shake
Hot or cold milk

juices

Orange, Peach, Lemon, Grapefruit, Tomato
Pineapple, Cranberry, Sour Cherry (canned juices)
Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Lemon Juice
Cocktail of Fresh Fruits (seasonal local fruits)

€4.50
€5.00
€5.50
€7.50
€5.00
€6.00
€4.50
€6.00
€4.00
€10.0
€4.00
€6.00

€7.00
€3.50

€5.00
€6.00
€6.00
€8.00



Xenones FiLoTera — BEVERAGES

SOFT DIinkKS

Coca Cola (regular, zero, light)
Sprite

Fanta orange, lemon

Soda water

Tonic water

Sparkling mineral water 0.3 It
Sparkling mineral water 0,7 It
Mineral water 1 it

Ice tea Lemon, Peach

Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda

SMOOTHIes

Superfruit

(Blueberries, Acai Berries, Pomegranate, Goji Berries)
Wild Watermelon

(Watermelon, Coconut, Dragon fruit)

Tropical Harmony

(Papaya, Guava, Passion Fruit, Pineapple)

All smoothies are frozen,
yogurt based and organic certificated)

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€5.00
€5.00
€4.00
€5.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00



wines

Glass of house wine (white, rose, red)
Glass Vinsanto (dessert wine)
For a bottle of wine and a variety of wines you

can ask for the wine list

aPeriTiFs anD DiGesTives

Ouzo

Campari
Martini

Grappa
Limoncello
Jagermeister
Aperol

Mastiha Liquor

BeEers

Yellow Donkey

Mythos bottle 330ml
Fix alcohol free

Corona

Heineken 330ml
Milokleftis (Greek cider)

€7.00

€14.00

€6.00
€9.00
€9.00
€6.00
€6.00
€9.00
€9.00
€6.00

€7.00
€5.00
€5.00
€7.00
€5.00
€5.00
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LiQUOTIS

Schnapps’
Amaretto Disaronno
Bailey’s

Grand Marnier
Cointreau

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Sambuca

Drambuie

coGhac anb Branbies

Metaxa 5*
Metaxa 7*

Courvoisier

SPIiriTS anbD LONG DrinKs

Stolichnaya
Beluga

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Gordons
Tanqueray
Grace Gin
Bacardi

Havana Reserve
Captain Morgan
Southern Comfort

€6.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50
€8.50

€9.00
€14.00
€16.00

€9.00
€9.00
€14.00
€14.00
€9.00
€9.00
€14.00
€9.00
€12.00
€9.00
€9.00



sPeciaL WHisSKeYs
anbD maLrts

Irish whiskey

Canadian whiskey

Scotch whiskey

Jim Beam

Chivas

Glenfiddich

Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Lagavulin

SParkLinGg wines
anbD Prosecco

Prosecco
Prosecco glass

CHampaaGgnes

Moét & Chandon 200 ml
Moét & Chandon 750ml

€9.00
€9.00
€9.00
€9.00
€14.00
€14.00
€14.00
€14.00
€16.00

€28.00
€9.00

€30.00
€95.00



