

## COFFEES AND BEVERAGES

Greek coffee	€4.50
Espresso	€5.00
Espresso freddo	€5.50
Espresso Corretto	€7.50
Cappuccino	€5.00
Cappuccino freddo	€6.00
Frappe ice coffee	€4.50
Frappe with ice cream	€6.00
Filter coffee	€4.00
Irish coffee	€10.0
Tea	€4.00
Chocolate hot or cold	€6.00
Milk Shake	€7.00
Hot or cold milk	€3.50

## juices

Orange, Peach, Lemon, Grapefruit, Tomato	
Pineapple, Cranberry, Sour Cherry (canned juices)	€5.00
Fresh Orange Juice	€6.00
Fresh Lemon Juice	€6.00
Cocktail of Fresh Fruits (seasonal local fruits)	€8.00

## SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola (regular, zero, light)	€5.00
Sprite	€5.00
Fanta orange, lemon	€5.00
Soda water	€4.00
Tonic water	€4.00
Sparkling mineral water 0,3 lt	€4.00
Sparkling mineral water 0,7 lt	€5.00
Mineral water 1 lit	€5.00
Ice tea Lemon, Peach	€4.00
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda	€5.00

## SMOOTHIES

Superfruit (Blueberries, Acai Berries, Pomegranate, Goji Berries)	€8.00
Wild Watermelon (Watermelon, Coconut, Dragon fruit)	€8.00
Tropical Harmony (Papaya, Guava, Passion Fruit, Pineapple)	€8.00

All smoothies are frozen,  
yogurt based and organic certificated)



## wines

Glass of house wine (white, rose, red) €7.00

Glass Vinsanto (dessert wine) €14.00

For a bottle of wine and a variety of wines you can ask for the wine list

## APERITIFS AND DIGESTIVES

Ouzo €6.00

Campari €9.00

Martini €9.00

Grappa €6.00

Limoncello €6.00

Jägermeister €9.00

Aperol €9.00

Mastiha Liquor €6.00

## BEERS

Yellow Donkey €7.00

Mythos bottle 330ml €5.00

Fix alcohol free €5.00

Corona €7.00

Heineken 330ml €5.00

Milokleftis (Greek cider) €5.00

## Liquors

Schnapps'	€6.50
Amaretto Disaronno	€8.50
Bailey's	€8.50
Grand Marnier	€8.50
Cointreau	€8.50
Tia Maria	€8.50
Kahlua	€8.50
Sambuca	€8.50
Drambuie	€8.50

## COGNAC AND BRANDIES

Metaxa 5*	€9.00
Metaxa 7*	€14.00
Courvoisier	€16.00

## SPIRITS AND LONG DRINKS

Stolichnaya	€9.00
Beluga	€9.00
Grey Goose	€14.00
Belvedere	€14.00
Gordons	€9.00
Tanqueray	€9.00
Grace Gin	€14.00
Bacardi	€9.00
Havana Reserve	€12.00
Captain Morgan	€9.00
Southern Comfort	€9.00



## SPECIAL WHISKEYS AND MALTS

Irish whiskey	€9.00
Canadian whiskey	€9.00
Scotch whiskey	€9.00
Jim Beam	€9.00
Chivas	€14.00
Glenfiddich	€14.00
Jack Daniel's	€14.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label	€14.00
Lagavulin	€16.00

## SPARKLING WINES AND PROSECCO

Prosecco	€28.00
Prosecco glass	€9.00

## CHAMPAGNES

Moët & Chandon 200 ml	€30.00
Moët & Chandon 750ml	€95.00